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Actvity of the  
Committee on Homeland Security 

 
June 2021 

 
Monday, June 7, 2021
Subcommittee on Cybersecurity, Infrastructure Protection, and Innovation Member-only briefing 
with Private Sector Stakeholders 
 
Tuesday, June 8, 2021 
Subcommittee on Emergency Preparedness, Response, and Recovery Hearing: “Examining 
Climate Change: A Threat to the Homeland” 
 
Wednesday, June 9, 2021 
Full Committee Hearing:  “Cyber Threats in the Pipeline: Using Lessons from the Colonial 
Ransomware Attack to Defend Critical Infrastructure” 
 
Thursday, June 10, 2021 
Subcommittee on Border Securityy, Facilitation and Operations Hearing:  “Unaccompanied 
Children at the Border: Federal Response and the Way Forward”
 
Friday, June 11, 2021 
Subcommittee on Oversight, Management, and Accountability Hearing:  “Enhancing Border 
Security: Addressing Corruption in Central America” 
 
Tuesday, June 15, 2021 
Subcommittee on Cybersecurity, Infrastructure Protection, and Innovation Joint Subcommittee on
Transportation Maritime Security Hearing:  “Cyber Threats in the Pipeline: Lessons from the 
Federal Response to the Colonial Pipeline Ransomware Attack” 

Wednesday, June 16, 2021
Subcommittee on Intelligence and Counterterrorism Joint Subcommittee on Border Security, 
Facilitation and Operations Member-only briefing with the Department of Homeland Security 
 
Thursday, June 17, 2021 
Full Committee Hearing:  “A Review  of the Fiscal Year 2022 Budget Request for the Department 
of Homeland Security” 
 



Wednesday, June 23, 2021 
Full Committee Hearing:  “Building the Coast Guard America Needs: Achieving Diversity, 
Equity, and Accountability within the Service”

Wednesday, June 23, 2021 
Full Committee Member-only briefing with the Department of Homeland Security 

Tuesday, June 29, 2021
Full Committee Hearing:  “Examining FEMA’s Readiness to Meet its Mission” 

Wednesday, June 30, 2021 
Oversight, Management, and Accountability Member-only briefing with the Federal Law 
Enforcement Training Centers 
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